
Natural Gas Oil Pipeline Contacts

Company Name Contact Name Address City State Zip Email
Archer Daniels Midland Company RC Campbell 4666 Faries Parkway Decatur IL 62526 campbell@adm.com
Archer Energy, LLC Andy Mitrey 9777 Fairway Drive Powell OH 46065 amitrey@archerenergyllc.com
Black Hills Energy Services Company Adam Buhrman PO Box 1400 Rapid City SD 57709 adam.buhrman@blackhillscorp.com
Black Hills Nebraska Gas, LLC Brooke Bassellherm1205 SW 37th St. Grimes IA 50111 brooke.bassellherman@blackhillscorp.com
Black Hills Nebraska Gas, LLC Douglas J. Law 1731 Windhoek Drive PO Box 83008 Lincoln NE 68512 douglas.law@blackhillscorp.com
BP Canada Energy Marketing Corp. Libby Bruscino 15808 West Dodge Road, Ste. 300 Omaha NE 68118 libby.bruscino@bp.com
BP Energy Company Libby Bruscino 15808 W. Dodge Road, Ste. 300 Omaha NE 68118 libby.bruscino@bp.com
CoAxis Energy Company Trent Arlint 234 N. Sycamore Avenue Sioux Falls SD 57110 trent.Arlint@coaxisenergy.com
Concord Energy, LLC Stephen Tsai 1408 Wazee Street Denver CO 80202 stephen.tsai@concordenergy.com
Constellation New Energy - Gas Division, LLC Dannieka McLean 9400 Bunsen Parkway Suite 100 Louisville KY 40220 dannieka.mclean@constellation.com
Eco-Energy, LLC John Mancuso 6100 Tower Circle Suite 500 Franklin TN 37067 tax@eco-energy.com
Encore Energy Services, Inc. Bret Feller 12120 Port Grace Blvd Suite 200 LaVista NE 68128 bret.feller@encorenergy.com
HealthTrust Purchasing Group, L.P. Dave McMillan 1100 Dr. Martin L. King Jr. Blvd., Ste. 1100 Nashville TN 37203 dave.mcmillan@healthtrustpg.com
Heartland Natural Gas, LLC Tyler J. Robach 8535 Executive Woods Drive Suite 500 Lincoln NE 68512 tyler.rohach@heartlandnaturalgas.com
KALM Energy, LLC Mike Hoelscher 5200 N. 57th Street Ste. 1 Lincoln NE 68507 mike@kalmenergy.com
Kinect Energy, Inc. Kanem Johnson 9800 NW 41st Street Suite 400 Miami FL 33178 kanjohnson@wfscorp.com
Koch Energy Services, LLC Mike Sackett 20 Greenway Plaza Suite 800 Houston TX 77046 compliancekes@kochcc.com
MidAmerican Energy Services, LLC Johanna Altmayer 4124 NW Urbandale Drive Urbandale IA 50322 johanna.altmayer@midamericanenergyservices.com
NorthWestern Energy Pam Bonrud 3010 West 69th Street Sioux Falls SD 57108 Pam.Bonrud@northwestern.com
Public Alliance for Community Energy Michelle Lepin 8377 Glynoaks Drive Lincoln NE 68516 legal@nmppenergy.org
Resource Energy Systems, LLC Richard Plutzer 10480 Little Patuxent Parkway Suite 950 Columbia MD 21044 rplutzer@resourceenergy.com
Sage Energy Trading, LLC Cindy Eimen PO Box 1501 Jenks OK 74037 ceimen@sageenergytrading.com
Shell Energy North America (US) L.P. Edwin Dearman 1000 Main Street Level 12 Houston TX 77002 edwin.dearman@shellenergy.com
Symmetry Energy Solutions, LLC Ted Scott 9811 Katy Freeway, Ste. 1400 Houston TX 77024 ted.scott@symmetryenergy.com
Tenaska Marketing Ventures Terry Jo Comes 14302 FNB Parkway Omaha NE 68154 tcomes@tenaska.com
Tiger Natural  Gas, Inc. d/b/a Legacy Natural Gas Kenneth Thomson 1157 Century Drive, Suite 230 Louisville CO 80027 kthomson@tigernaturalgas.com
United Energy Trading, LLC d/b/a Uncle Frank Energy Services Darci Ellwein 225 Union Blvd Suite 200 Lakewood CO 80228 dellwein@uetllc.com
Vista Energy Marketing LP Boyd Eriksen 4306 Yoakum Blvd. Suite 600 Houston TX 77006 beriksen@vistaenergymarketing.com
WoodRiver Energy Agriculture, LLC Starr McNamara 633 17th St., Ste. 1410 Denver CO 80202 starr.mcnamara@woodriverenergy.com
WoodRiver Energy LLC Starr McNamara 633 17th Street Suite 1410 Denver CO 80202 starr.mcnamara@woodriverenergy.com
WoodRiver Energy LLC Marc Peter 633 17th Street Suite 1410 Denver CO 80202 marc.peter@woodriverenergy.com
World Fuel Services, Inc. Kanem Johnson 9800 NW 41st Street Suite 400 Miami FL 33178 kanjohnson@wfscorp.com
Nebraska Public Advocate Chris Dibbern 9411 Thornwood Drive Lincoln NE 68512 dibbernlaw@gmail.com
Rembolt Ludtke LLP Andrew Pollock 1128 Lincoln Mall Suite 300 Lincoln NE 68508 apollock@remboltlawfirm.com
Rembolt Ludtke LLP Adam Kost 1128 Lincoln Mall Suite 300 Lincoln NE 68508 akost@remboltlawfirm.com


